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Insulated Cord End Terminals German Norm

Insulated Cord End Terminals French  Norm

Product Code

PKY-2005

Color

PKY-2007

PKY-2010

PKY-2015

PKY-2025

PKY-2040

Cross
Section [F] [L] [W] [B] [D]

Dimensions
Qty

L˜STE 
F˜YATI

PKY-2060

PKY-2100

PKY-2160

PKY-2250

PKY-2350

PKY-2500

0.030 TL

0.030 TL

0.030 TL

0.031 TL

0.036 TL

0.063 TL

0.079 TL

0.098 TL

0.136 TL

0.254 TL

0.324 TL

0.516 TL

L

F

B

D

W

L

F

B

D

W

PKY-3005

Color

PKY-3007

PKY-3010

PKY-3015

PKY-3025

PKY-3040

[F] [L] [W] [B] [D]
L˜STE 
F˜YATI

PKY-3060

PKY-3100

PKY-3160

PKY-3250

PKY-3350

PKY-3500

0.030 TL

0.030 TL

0.030 TL

0.031TL

0.036 TL

0.063 TL

0.079 TL

0.098 TL

0.136 TL

0.254 TL

0.324 TL

0.516 TL

RoHS
C OMP L I A N T

RoHS
C OMP L I A N T

Product Code
Cross

Section
Dimensions Package

Qty

Package

TERMINALS
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Insulated Twin Cord End Terminals German Norm

Insulated Twin Cord End Terminals French Norm

PKY-23005

Color

PKY-23007

PKY-23010

PKY-23015

PKY-23025

PKY-23040

Dimensions
[F] [L] [W] [B] [D]

L˜STE 
F˜YATI

PKY-23060

PKY-23100

PKY-23160

0.055 TL

0.055 TL

0.055 TL

0.059 TL

0.078 TL

0.192 TL

0.230 TL

0.432 TL

0.600 TL

PKY-22005

Color

PKY-22007

PKY-22010

PKY-22015

PKY-22025

PKY-22040

Dimensions
[F] [L] [W] [B] [D]

L˜STE 
F˜YATI

PKY-22060

PKY-22100

PKY-22160

0.055 TL

0.055 TL

0.055 TL

0.059 TL

0.078 TL

0.192 TL

0.230 TL

0.432 TL

0.600 TL

F

B

D

W L

F

B

D

W L

RoHS
COMPL I AN T

RoHS
COMPL I A N T

Product Code
Cross

Section
Package

Qty

Product Code Cross
Section

Package
Qty

TERMINALS


